
 

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany  
Administrative Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code. 
1 / 2

 

20
25

-0
4-

14
 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Kolbenschmidt HASCO Piston Co., Ltd. 
 

No. 11 Taibo Road, Anting Town, Jiading District 
201814 Shanghai 
China  

IATF USI 62K39E 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Design and Manufacturing of Pistons; Manufacturing of Scrolls 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management  
system fulfills the requirements of the following international automotive standard and  
IATF Rules 6th Edition: 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(with product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Main certificate registration no. 
Issuing date  
This certificate is valid until 
Date of revision 
IATF No. 

31619440 IATF25 
31619352 IATF25 
2024-06-12 
2027-06-11 
2025-07-28 
0523173 

   

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Nurani S. Venkatachalam 
Director-Corporate Automotive Program, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 

  



 

Annex to certificate registration no.: 31619440 IATF25 
IATF-No.: 0523173 
 
 

Kolbenschmidt HASCO Piston Co., Ltd. 
 
No. 11 Taibo Road, Anting Town, Jiading District 
201814 Shanghai 
China 
 
 
 

 

 

This annex (edition: 2025-07-28) is only valid in connection 
with the above-mentioned certificate.  2 / 2
  

20
25

-0
4-

14
 

Remote Location Scope 

31619352 
Kolbenschmidt Pistons Germany GmbH 
Karl-Schmidt-Str. 2-8 
74172 Neckarsulm 
Germany 
IATF USI 36SKZ4 

 
Marketing, Policy Making, Process Design, 
Product Design, Purchasing, Quality System 
Management, Research and Development, 
Sales, Supplier Management, Testing 

 
 
 
 
 
 


		2025-07-29T16:00:23+0000
	Germany
	DQS Holding GmbH
	Qualified Electronic Seal




