



CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

Kolbenschmidt HASCO Piston Co., Ltd.

No. 11 Taibo Road, Anting Town, Jiading District
201814 Shanghai
China

IATF USI 62K39E

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope:

Design and Manufacturing of Pistons; Manufacturing of Scrolls

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management system fulfills the requirements of the following international automotive standard and IATF Rules 6th Edition:

IATF 16949:2016

(with product design)

Certificate registration no.	31619440 IATF25
Main certificate registration no.	31619352 IATF25
Issuing date	2024-06-12
This certificate is valid until	2027-06-11
Date of revision	2025-07-28
IATF No.	0523173



For and on behalf of DQS

Guido Eggers
Managing Director, DQS GmbH

Nurani S. Venkatachalam
Director-Corporate Automotive Program, DQS Holding GmbH





Annex to certificate registration no.: 31619440 IATF25
IATF-No.: 0523173

Kolbenschmidt HASCO Piston Co., Ltd.



No. 11 Taibo Road, Anting Town, Jiading District
201814 Shanghai
China

Remote Location

31619352
Kolbenschmidt Pistons Germany GmbH
Karl-Schmidt-Str. 2-8
74172 Neckarsulm
Germany
IATF USI 36SKZ4

Scope

Marketing, Policy Making, Process Design,
Product Design, Purchasing, Quality System
Management, Research and Development,
Sales, Supplier Management, Testing